TENSION METER  DGZ-Y-5000N
Model DGZ-Y-3000 DGZ-Y-5000
Number 1 2 3 1 2 3
Diameter φ6 φ8 φ10 φ11 φ13 φ16
Range 3000N 5000N
Min. Load Division Value 1N
ScienƟfic measuring range 10%~90%
Accuracy <=±5%
Power 7.2V  1.2V×6  NI-H BaƩery
Charger Input :AC 100~240V     Output:DC 12V 500mA
Weight (Kg) 1.4 kg